

Spirit of the Community Award - Nomination Form

The Cumberland Valley Business Alliance will award the Spirit of the Community Award at the CVBA Awards Breakfast on March 27, 2025 at the Chambersburg Country Club. We are actively seeking nominations for this award from members of CVBA.

The Award:

The purpose of this award is to recognize an outstanding individual who has demonstrated a tireless and unselfish commitment to improving the quality of life in the Cumberland Valley beyond the role of their career. The Spirit of the Community will be awarded to someone who epitomizes the best of community, leadership and civic engagement.

Judging Criteria:

- Currently leads or has led/supported a community improvement project (must be a project not work-related);
- Demonstrates ability to bring the community together to accomplish a goal or project;
- Represents the Cumberland Valley in a positive manner and serves as a positive role model in the community;
- Demonstrates commitment to promoting and/or contributing to the quality of life in the Cumberland Valley;
- Candidate's company is a current member of CVBA and must have been a member for at least one calendar year (exception for retirees)

Nominations must be received no later than 5 p.m. February 5. To nominate someone, please use the following nomination form and return to the below address or visit CVBAlliance.org/Awards.

Cumberland Valley Business Alliance Attn: Lark Kennedy 100 Lincoln Way East, Suite A Chambersburg, PA 17201 **OR** email to lkennedy@chambersburg.org

- Nomination form on next page -

SPIRIT OF THE COMMUNITY AWARD NOMINATION FORM:

Nominee Name
Nominee Company
Nominee email
Nominee phone
1
Your name and contact information

Please submit your essay following the judging criteria listed on the previous page.

You are invited to provide any additional information you feel properly supplements the nomination including, but not limited to, news articles, award recognitions, relevant work samples, etc.